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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Joe Binder             M2229         1/36       35:45    5:41     1:14:16
2     Christopher Hess       M2229         2/36       35:45    5:42     1:14:34
3     Justin Henkel          M3035         1/41       37:04    5:55     1:17:21
4     Ben Wicker             M2229         3/36                5:56     1:17:41
5     Chris Wichert          M2229         4/36       36:53    5:57     1:17:57
6     Kyle Fraser            M2229         5/36       36:54    6:02     1:18:53
7     Jason Wesolowski       M2229         6/36       37:08    6:04     1:19:24
8     Nick Berndt            M0121          1/6       37:08    6:07     1:19:57
9     Jeffrey Hoffmann       M4149         1/73       37:08    6:07     1:20:08
10    Jim Cichy              M4149         2/73       38:45    6:18     1:22:23
11    Scott Thibault         M0121          2/6       38:48    6:19     1:22:41
12    Todd Jensen            M3640         1/48       38:50    6:24     1:23:39
13    Jeff Morgan            M3640         2/48       41:21    6:25     1:23:53
14    Pete Metz              M3035         2/41       39:09    6:27     1:24:19
15    Meghan MacArdy         F2229         1/81       41:23    6:37     1:26:32
16    Phil Hoechst           M2229         7/36       41:33    6:45     1:28:15
17    Darren Christy         M3640         3/48       42:57    6:46     1:28:28
18    Bob Schaller           M4149         3/73       42:40    6:46     1:28:29
19    Brian Sass             M3640         4/48       41:21    6:47     1:28:39
20    Brian Bennett          M4149         4/73       42:29    6:48     1:29:00
21    Ryan Griessmeyer       M3035         3/41       41:34    6:49     1:29:07
22    Eric Fredrickson       M3640         5/48       41:44    6:52     1:29:47
23    Abigail Watras         F3035         1/38       41:37    6:52     1:29:51
24    Scott Beaulier         M3035         4/41       39:44    6:52     1:29:52
25    Brian Ralston          M3035         5/41       42:06    6:53     1:30:09
26    Dwight Sandvold        M4149         5/73       39:45    6:56     1:30:39
27    Jeremy Ondreshy        M3035         6/41       43:05    6:56     1:30:47
28    Ann Heaslett           F4149         1/48       42:39    6:58     1:31:03
29    Shawn Johnson          F2229         2/81       42:55    6:58     1:31:05
30    Greg Schauer           M3035         7/41       43:27    6:58     1:31:16
31    Jim Carlson            M3035         8/41       42:17    6:59     1:31:19
32    Holly Fearing          F2229         3/81       42:21    7:00     1:31:32
33    Justin Sterwald        M2229         8/36       42:07    7:01     1:31:47
34    Tony Colvin            M3035         9/41       42:19    7:02     1:31:57
35    Dan Harvey             M5099         1/40       43:22    7:02     1:32:00
36    Vinnie Maniola         M3640         6/48       43:08    7:03     1:32:18
37    Dave Johnson           M0121          3/6       42:20    7:03     1:32:21
38    John Mumm              M0121          4/6       42:20    7:04     1:32:24
39    Heather L Roth         F3640         1/44       42:39    7:05     1:32:36
40    Brad Birkholz          M3640         7/48       43:45    7:05     1:32:44
41    Lindsay Moore          F3035         2/38       44:29    7:07     1:33:02
42    Duane Faitel           M3640         8/48       45:13    7:07     1:33:03
43    Ronald Mexico          M3640         9/48       43:43    7:08     1:33:17
44    Dave Cook              M4149         6/73       43:39    7:08     1:33:18
45    David Markwardt        M4149         7/73       45:37    7:10     1:33:49
46    Mark Gibson            M4149         8/73       44:46    7:16     1:35:00
47    Lisa Johns             F2229         4/81       46:20    7:18     1:35:26
48    David Hoang            M0121          5/6       46:53    7:18     1:35:29
49    Hans Gochenaur         M3035        10/41       46:53    7:18     1:35:32
50    Christopher Havey      M4149         9/73       46:22    7:18     1:35:33
51    Troy Rosengarten       M3640        10/48       45:11    7:19     1:35:39
52    Ed Kuderna             M4149        10/73       46:17    7:19     1:35:41
53    Charles Simon          M4149        11/73       44:38    7:19     1:35:48
54    Lee Peplinski          M3640        11/48       43:56    7:19     1:35:49
55    Derek Lancashire       M5099         2/40       45:08    7:20     1:35:54
56    Gregg Garmisa          M4149        12/73       45:34    7:20     1:36:01
57    Luke Schmidt           M2229         9/36       47:07    7:21     1:36:09
58    Michael Chronister     M2229        10/36       45:17    7:21     1:36:15
59    Lanson Relyea          M3035        11/41       45:19    7:21     1:36:16
60    Al Deleon              M3035        12/41       45:47    7:21     1:36:17
61    Matthew Scherbarth     M2229        11/36       45:38    7:27     1:37:29
62    Aaron Felsheim         M3640        12/48       46:29    7:29     1:37:57
63    Gregory Renden         M3035        13/41       45:55    7:29     1:38:02
64    Nathan Condella        M2229        12/36       45:17    7:30     1:38:04
65    Christopher Grossmann  M3640        13/48       46:43    7:32     1:38:35
66    Christine Wittleder    F2229         5/81       45:47    7:34     1:38:59
67    David Brandt           M4149        13/73       46:39    7:34     1:39:07
68    Keith Lengling         M5099         3/40       47:45    7:34     1:39:08
69    Jason Polzin           M3640        14/48       47:24    7:36     1:39:25
70    Alan Derus             M5099         4/40       47:19    7:36     1:39:30
71    Bryan Heiderscheit     M3640        15/48       46:23    7:36     1:39:33
72    Jim Anani              M3035        14/41       47:08    7:37     1:39:37
73    Tyler Gratton          M2229        13/36       47:11    7:37     1:39:37
74    Nadine Westby          F3640         2/44       47:17    7:37     1:39:42
75    Jim Tibbetts           M4149        14/73       47:17    7:37     1:39:42
76    Mike Kefer             M4149        15/73       47:38    7:37     1:39:44
77    Becky Hochstein        F2229         6/81       47:24    7:37     1:39:44
78    Craig Brown            M4149        16/73       46:09    7:38     1:39:51
79    Larry Jacobsen         M4149        17/73       46:43    7:38     1:39:59
80    Greg Frank             M4149        18/73       47:17    7:38     1:40:00
81    Chris Bradley          F3640         3/44       47:19    7:39     1:40:07
82    Erin Feldhausen        F2229         7/81       46:14    7:40     1:40:14
83    Dan Boehm              M4149        19/73       48:04    7:40     1:40:15
84    Will Busse             M2229        14/36       47:54    7:41     1:40:37
85    Robert Jakubek         M3640        16/48       47:36    7:42     1:40:50
86    Kate Weber             F2229         8/81       47:14    7:43     1:40:54
87    Steve Gamm             M5099         5/40       47:05    7:44     1:41:09
88    David Rihn             M4149        20/73       50:17    7:44     1:41:11
89    Joe Carey              M2229        15/36       46:54    7:44     1:41:18
90    Steve Schmidt          M4149        21/73       46:54    7:45     1:41:28
91    Adam Strehlow          M2229        16/36       49:21    7:45     1:41:29
92    Bradley Dettman        M3640        17/48       45:17    7:45     1:41:32
93    Joseph Jilek           M4149        22/73       48:27    7:46     1:41:34
94    Jeff Olsen             M3035        15/41       47:39    7:46     1:41:34
95    Dan Grismer            M2229        17/36       48:41    7:47     1:41:49
96    Daniel Schreier        M2229        18/36       49:22    7:47     1:41:49
97    John Mielke            M4149        23/73       48:15    7:47     1:41:51
98    Steve Knox             M3640        18/48       46:41    7:49     1:42:17
99    Albert Quattrucci      M3640        19/48       47:38    7:49     1:42:20
100   Chris Coffin           M3035        16/41       47:25    7:50     1:42:37
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101   Gene Flanagan          M5099         6/40       47:35    7:51     1:42:38
102   Ed Rodbro              M4149        24/73       48:07    7:51     1:42:43
103   Scott Measner          M3640        20/48       48:02    7:51     1:42:44
104   Andrew Weber           M3035        17/41       48:51    7:52     1:42:58
105   Lori Draeger           F4149         2/48       47:49    7:52     1:42:59
106   Paul Larson            M3640        21/48       49:36    7:53     1:43:08
107   Scott Hollmaier        M5099         7/40       49:15    7:53     1:43:15
108   Doug Evans             M5099         8/40       49:56    7:54     1:43:17
109   Brian Wallander        M3035        18/41       48:43    7:54     1:43:26
110   Dennis Leaf            M5099         9/40       49:31    7:55     1:43:37
111   Charles Williams       M2229        19/36       47:36    7:55     1:43:38
112   Michele Williams       F0121          1/5       49:46    7:56     1:43:45
113   Peter Kacala           M5099        10/40       49:30    7:56     1:43:48
114   Callie Wild            F2229         9/81       48:06    7:57     1:44:01
115   Tim Tomlinson          M4149        25/73       49:24    7:58     1:44:10
116   Eric Ziel              M4149        26/73       50:06    7:58     1:44:13
117   Kyle Koltz             M4149        27/73       50:06    7:58     1:44:15
118   Michelle Boldon        F2229        10/81       49:50    7:59     1:44:33
119   Ken Wood               M4149        28/73       49:50    8:00     1:44:42
120   Joel Schriever         M4149        29/73       49:28    8:00     1:44:44
121   David Deem             M5099        11/40       49:49    8:00     1:44:48
122   Martha Merrill         F4149         3/48       49:40    8:01     1:44:57
123   Michael Merrill        M4149        30/73       49:40    8:01     1:44:57
124   Corey McBride          M3035        19/41       48:00    8:02     1:45:04
125   Andre Guerin           M3035        20/41       51:59    8:02     1:45:05
126   John Lockwood          M3640        22/48       49:52    8:02     1:45:13
127   Jeff Shampo            M4149        31/73       49:35    8:03     1:45:23
128   Bill Czaja             M4149        32/73       48:01    8:04     1:45:29
129   Kostya Kozhemyakov     M2229        20/36       50:08    8:05     1:45:42
130   Brian Kaye             M3035        21/41       47:25    8:06     1:45:58
131   Richard Arndt          M4149        33/73       50:18    8:06     1:46:01
132   Jason Jeffers          M3035        22/41       49:08    8:06     1:46:05
133   Wesley Maertz          M3640        23/48       50:04    8:06     1:46:05
134   Sherren Clark          F4149         4/48       50:06    8:07     1:46:14
135   Andrew Tibbetts        M2229        21/36       48:41    8:07     1:46:14
136   Tom Brown              M4149        34/73       50:17    8:08     1:46:24
137   Amy Schwandt           F2229        11/81       51:37    8:08     1:46:32
138   Scott Pollasky         M3640        24/48       48:05    8:09     1:46:34
139   Anita Krasno           F4149         5/48       50:06    8:09     1:46:37
140   Anna Mittermann        F2229        12/81       50:42    8:09     1:46:43
141   Ryan Matteson          M2229        22/36       49:49    8:09     1:46:46
142   Chris Roth             M3035        23/41       52:39    8:10     1:46:56
143   Stuart Findlitz                       0/0       50:43    8:11     1:47:01
144   Susan Tomlinson        F3640         4/44       50:11    8:11     1:47:05
145   Bernhard Kleine        M4149        35/73       49:35    8:11     1:47:07
146   Valerie Bailey-Rihn    F4149         6/48       50:19    8:11     1:47:10
147   Kevin Rothenbuehler    M3035        24/41       51:49    8:11     1:47:10
148   Dennis Krueger         M4149        36/73       50:38    8:13     1:47:31
149   Amy Meyer              F4149         7/48       50:58    8:13     1:47:34
150   Tim Crum               M2229        23/36       52:36    8:13     1:47:35
151   Kristi Hauser          F2229        13/81       51:48    8:13     1:47:38
152   Anne Thatcher          F4149         8/48       49:43    8:14     1:47:41
153   Kayla Jaeckel          F2229        14/81       51:38    8:14     1:47:47
154   Cindy Hein             F4149         9/48       51:06    8:15     1:47:52
155   Karen Cook             F4149        10/48       51:11    8:15     1:48:04
156   Zeke Lirma             M4149        37/73       50:40    8:16     1:48:08
157   Ellen Bruno            F4149        11/48       51:05    8:16     1:48:08
158   John Slone             M3035        25/41       48:46    8:16     1:48:17
159   Jay Lewein             M4149        38/73       50:53    8:17     1:48:22
160   Steven Peterson        M3640        25/48       50:46    8:17     1:48:24
161   Timothy Kersten        M3035        26/41       50:46    8:17     1:48:25
162   Angela Moll            F2229        15/81       50:43    8:17     1:48:28
163   April Van Etten        F2229        16/81       50:42    8:17     1:48:28
164   Douglas Beth           M4149        39/73       51:17    8:17     1:48:29
165   Michael King           M2229        24/36       51:22    8:17     1:48:31
166   Josh Gordon            M3035        27/41       50:41    8:18     1:48:37
167   Paul Pickar            M3640        26/48       50:45    8:19     1:48:51
168   Max Kozhemyakov        M2229        25/36       51:07    8:20     1:48:58
169   Diane Stojanovich      F4149        12/48       51:38    8:20     1:49:03
170   Michele Dziaba         F4149        13/48       51:32    8:20     1:49:05
171   James Bock             M3640        27/48       49:31    8:21     1:49:12
172   Karla Bock             F3640         5/44       49:32    8:21     1:49:13
173   Sarah Borchardt        F2229        17/81       50:42    8:21     1:49:14
174   Robet Werner           M2229        26/36       49:49    8:21     1:49:21
175   Carrie Sachse          F3640         6/44       51:45    8:22     1:49:24
176   Mary Ehrlinger         F3640         7/44       51:45    8:22     1:49:25
177   Bruce Burton           M5099        12/40       51:18    8:25     1:50:09
178   Rebecca Massmann       F3640         8/44       52:12    8:26     1:50:23
179   C.J. Duax              M2229        27/36       50:45    8:26     1:50:27
180   Douglas Alexander      M3640        28/48       54:54    8:27     1:50:37
181   Chris Haaz             M3640        29/48       50:13    8:28     1:50:50
182   Andy Broderick         M3640        30/48       50:13    8:28     1:50:50
183   Timothy Carey          M5099        13/40       49:25    8:29     1:50:59
184   Jared Williams         M3035        28/41       53:43    8:29     1:51:02
185   Kevin Pape             M3640        31/48       53:07    8:29     1:51:06
186   Jim Hoesly             M5099        14/40       51:52    8:30     1:51:11
187   Meaghan Hayward        F3640         9/44       52:42    8:30     1:51:17
188   Daniel Morrissey       M4149        40/73       49:12    8:30     1:51:18
189   Mary Tapia             F4149        14/48       51:12    8:30     1:51:18
190   Andrew Oleszkowicz     M2229        28/36       52:20    8:30     1:51:20
191   Kim Schringer          F3640        10/44       52:57    8:30     1:51:20
192   John Hougard           M0121          6/6       43:04    8:31     1:51:29
193   Carol Hill             F4149        15/48       53:02    8:31     1:51:29
194   Jenny Jedrzejewski     F2229        18/81       53:44    8:31     1:51:34
195   Sarah Whiting          F2229        19/81       53:44    8:32     1:51:35
196   Steve Schrader         M3640        32/48       54:01    8:32     1:51:40
197   Jerry Hinz             M5099        15/40       52:23    8:32     1:51:44
198   Jason Gafner           M3035        29/41       53:27    8:33     1:51:54
199   Bruce Betters          M4149        41/73       52:48    8:33     1:51:57
200   Carol Kuhn             F5099         1/14       53:25    8:35     1:52:18
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201   Douglas Funk           M5099        16/40       50:36    8:36     1:52:29
202   Melanie Peters         F3035         3/38       53:54    8:36     1:52:31
203   Kristy Moore           F4149        16/48       53:03    8:36     1:52:33
204   Monika Wingate         F3640        11/44       53:35    8:36     1:52:34
205   Paul Wiederholt        M5099        17/40       51:20    8:36     1:52:39
206   Jeff Regel             M3640        33/48       49:12    8:37     1:52:42
207   William Johnson        M3640        34/48       55:22    8:37     1:52:43
208   Kit Seeliger           F4149        17/48       51:47    8:37     1:52:44
209   Laura Farley           F4149        18/48       51:48    8:37     1:52:44
210   Laura Salezwski        F2229        20/81       53:29    8:37     1:52:45
211   Jeffrey Gafner         M4149        42/73       53:29    8:38     1:52:58
212   Stephen Fiore          M4149        43/73       53:29    8:38     1:52:59
213   Rebecca Auyer          F2229        21/81       52:27    8:38     1:53:01
214   Tracy Neupert          F3035         4/38       51:42    8:38     1:53:02
215   Jon Wallace            M4149        44/73       55:05    8:38     1:53:04
216   Tom Bera                              0/0       55:44    8:39     1:53:08
217   Kelcy Boettcher        F3035         5/38       51:03    8:39     1:53:15
218   Kimberly Derse         F3640        12/44       51:17    8:40     1:53:21
219   Jodi Toepfer           F3640        13/44       53:15    8:40     1:53:30
220   Phil Gillett           M4149        45/73       51:55    8:40     1:53:31
221   Jill Govek             F3640        14/44       52:49    8:41     1:53:35
222   Alyse Hebbe            F2229        22/81       55:51    8:41     1:53:40
223   Coreen Denk            F3035         6/38       53:15    8:41     1:53:45
224   Michael McGurk         M5099        18/40       51:49    8:42     1:53:51
225   Andrew Rose            M3035        30/41       53:35    8:42     1:53:52
226   Nick Groher            M2229        29/36       54:03    8:42     1:53:57
227   Matthew Fortney        M3640        35/48       53:54    8:42     1:53:57
228   Tamara Houser          F3640        15/44       54:18    8:43     1:54:00
229   Dan Kelly              M4149        46/73       55:23    8:43     1:54:06
230   Kevin Jacobs           M5099        19/40       54:26    8:43     1:54:07
231   Brenda Chamulak        F3640        16/44       53:50    8:43     1:54:10
232   Kelly Weske            F3640        17/44       53:50    8:43     1:54:11
233   Jim Smith              M2229        30/36       51:18    8:44     1:54:16
234   Kurt Schultz           M2229        31/36       51:19    8:44     1:54:18
235   Bruce McGillivray      M5099        20/40       54:17    8:44     1:54:18
236   Laura Coleman          F2229        23/81       53:50    8:44     1:54:24
237   Greg Searcy            M4149        47/73       48:15    8:45     1:54:29
238   Robert Anderson        M3035        31/41       49:57    8:45     1:54:35
239   Miranda Bush           F2229        24/81       56:19    8:45     1:54:37
240   Amy Hoyte              F3035         7/38       53:17    8:47     1:54:52
241   Laura Sutherland       F3640        18/44       54:07    8:47     1:54:52
242   Kara Larson            F2229        25/81       53:17    8:47     1:54:55
243   Andria Hayes-Birchler  F2229        26/81       51:55    8:47     1:54:57
244   Kristine Bachmann      F4149        19/48       53:27    8:48     1:55:12
245   George Lee             M4149        48/73       53:49    8:51     1:55:51
246   Cecely Castillo        F3035         8/38       52:58    8:52     1:55:59
247   Joshua Diehl           M3035        32/41       54:07    8:52     1:56:08
248   Cyndi Moldenhauer      F2229        27/81       53:55    8:53     1:56:13
249   Brant Anderson         M4149        49/73       53:20    8:53     1:56:15
250   Ronald Chisholm        M4149        50/73       53:48    8:53     1:56:15
251   Anthony Collins        M3640        36/48       53:06    8:53     1:56:16
252   Michael Oliveri        M4149        51/73       53:39    8:53     1:56:22
253   Robert Donnelly        M5099        21/40       53:59    8:54     1:56:31
254   David R Henkel         M5099        22/40       54:59    8:55     1:56:37
255   Nancy Wild             F5099         2/14       54:01    8:55     1:56:39
256   Tina Lake              F3035         9/38       53:31    8:55     1:56:47
257   Jill Ackermann         F2229        28/81       55:31    8:55     1:56:48
258   Ulrich Standarski      M5099        23/40       54:54    8:56     1:56:52
259   Kathryn Niebler        F3035        10/38       54:10    8:57     1:57:05
260   Kenneth Kreischer      M5099        24/40       52:38    8:57     1:57:07
261   Connor Healy           M2229        32/36       55:31    8:57     1:57:12
262   Megan Harris           F3640        19/44       58:46    8:58     1:57:16
263   Darci Mindrik          F3035        11/38       58:46    8:58     1:57:16
264   Deanna Clark           F3035        12/38       55:22    8:58     1:57:18
265   Liz Baumgardt-Kays     F2229        29/81       53:40    8:58     1:57:19
266   Sharon Burns           F5099         3/14       54:53    8:58     1:57:21
267   Amanda Marek           F3035        13/38       54:19    8:58     1:57:22
268   Julie Rudolph          F3640        20/44       58:08    8:59     1:57:31
269   David Braaten          M5099        25/40       55:57    8:59     1:57:32
270   John Kaiser            M4149        52/73       55:40    8:59     1:57:37
271   Tricia Berg                           0/0       55:26    8:59     1:57:41
272   Katy Wolika            F2229        30/81       55:45    9:00     1:57:46
273   Kathleen Johnson       F3035        14/38       56:08    9:00     1:57:48
274    Unknown                              0/0       56:41    9:00     1:57:52
275   Judy Dollhopf          F3640        21/44       58:41    9:00     1:57:54
276   Scott Zimmerman        M3640        37/48       54:25    9:01     1:57:56
277   Michael Croal          M4149        53/73       54:41    9:01     1:57:57
278   Pete Pronold           M5099        26/40       53:51    9:01     1:57:58
279   Robyn Ogden            F3640        22/44       54:58    9:01     1:58:07
280   Andrew McIntyre        M3640        38/48       51:19    9:01     1:58:07
281   Cory Zimmermann        M3035        33/41       53:10    9:02     1:58:15
282   Corey Palmer-Rehorst   F2229        31/81       56:28    9:02     1:58:19
283   Kathy Bell             F5099         4/14       55:04    9:02     1:58:21
284   Brian Tobiczyk         M3035        34/41       55:51    9:03     1:58:27
285   Doris Diaz             F3640        23/44       56:13    9:03     1:58:28
286   Adam Traner            M3035        35/41       54:43    9:05     1:58:50
287   Tim Borchert           M4149        54/73       58:04    9:05     1:59:00
288   Jennifer Kwiecinski    F3035        15/38       56:22    9:06     1:59:00
289   Kim Groshek            F4149        20/48       58:04    9:06     1:59:09
290   Sharon Schmid          F4149        21/48       56:19    9:06     1:59:12
291   James Matthias         M2229        33/36       51:37    9:07     1:59:23
292   Tom Mayer              M5099        27/40       56:02    9:07     1:59:24
293   Brian Garrow           M4149        55/73       54:44    9:08     1:59:27
294   Michele Dugan          F2229        32/81       54:22    9:09     1:59:44
295   Christine Nardi        F3035        16/38       55:02    9:09     1:59:46
296   Christine Lisiak       F3035        17/38       55:35    9:09     1:59:48
297   Sarah Aldrich          F2229        33/81       55:46    9:09     1:59:52
298   Jenny Walsh            F3035        18/38       57:12    9:11     2:00:07
299   Amanda Voigt           F2229        34/81       58:29    9:11     2:00:16
300   Jill Bowdish           F2229        35/81       58:29    9:11     2:00:16
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301   Joe Murphy             M4149        56/73       56:24    9:12     2:00:24
302   Rebecca Shefchek                      0/0       57:26    9:13     2:00:35
303   Pete Litzau            M5099        28/40       55:54    9:14     2:00:45
304   Michael Helmuth        M3640        39/48       53:54    9:14     2:00:46
305   Sara Baker             F3035        19/38       56:33    9:14     2:00:47
306   Steve Hughes           M3640        40/48       54:42    9:14     2:00:52
307   Melanie Kutz           F2229        36/81       56:17    9:14     2:00:53
308   Jodi Baker             F3035        20/38       56:02    9:15     2:01:02
309   Michael Picco          M4149        57/73       56:50    9:15     2:01:04
310   Lisa Klein             F2229        37/81       56:22    9:15     2:01:05
311   Kristy Rebholz                        0/0       56:10    9:16     2:01:12
312   Beth Pringle           F4149        22/48       57:22    9:16     2:01:18
313   Eileen Sherburne       F5099         5/14       57:21    9:16     2:01:19
314   Mary Schunk            F5099         6/14       56:14    9:17     2:01:28
315   Tim Yanacheck          M5099        29/40       57:46    9:18     2:01:44
316   Lori Brown             F4149        23/48       56:13    9:19     2:01:59
317   Mindy Connors          F2229        38/81       57:39    9:20     2:02:06
318   Jonnah Mellenthin      F2229        39/81       57:49    9:20     2:02:09
319   Sarah Marcotte         F3035        21/38       58:09    9:20     2:02:10
320   Charlie Crisanti       M3035        36/41       55:02    9:21     2:02:23
321   Amy Ketterer           F3035        22/38       55:32    9:23     2:02:43
322   Michael Carr           M5099        30/40       59:00    9:23     2:02:51
323   Terry Flynn            M5099        31/40       55:39    9:24     2:03:06
324   Carolyn Daley Scott    F2229        40/81       57:41    9:25     2:03:12
325   Curt Pryce             M3640        41/48       56:05    9:25     2:03:19
326   Kathleen Bishop        F2229        41/81       56:51    9:26     2:03:29
327   Jessica Anderson       F2229        42/81       56:51    9:26     2:03:29
328   Jennie Mauer           F2229        43/81       56:54    9:27     2:03:44
329   Leanne Concordia       F2229        44/81       56:30    9:28     2:03:52
330   Michael Fisher         M4149        58/73       58:03    9:28     2:03:53
331   Renaisanciano Concordi M4149        59/73       56:30    9:28     2:03:53
332   Phil Oliveri           M4149        60/73       55:13    9:28     2:03:54
333   Bonnie Concordia       F4149        24/48       57:21    9:28     2:03:54
334   Laura Egnash           F3640        24/44       57:44    9:29     2:04:02
335   Brandt Tammy           F4149        25/48       57:44    9:29     2:04:03
336   Erv Stefan             M5099        32/40       58:11    9:30     2:04:20
337   Katie Smith            F2229        45/81       57:21    9:31     2:04:30
338   Duane Benoy            M4149        61/73       58:01    9:31     2:04:31
339   Marsha Malin           F3035        23/38       57:53    9:31     2:04:35
340   Rick Quirk             M4149        62/73     1:00:37    9:32     2:04:47
341   Tina Garbacz           F3640        25/44       56:51    9:32     2:04:52
342   Deanna Willems         F3640        26/44       58:04    9:34     2:05:11
343   Jennifer Ginn          F3035        24/38     1:02:20    9:35     2:05:21
344   Edward Fritz           M3035        37/41       56:04    9:35     2:05:23
345   Julie Clark            F3035        25/38       55:28    9:35     2:05:25
346   Richard Becker         M4149        63/73       57:30    9:35     2:05:28
347   Hope Wegert            F3640        27/44       59:41    9:38     2:06:04
348   Rochelle Van Hart      F2229        46/81     1:00:26    9:38     2:06:11
349   Lisa Hermanson         F4149        26/48       59:50    9:40     2:06:26
350   Gloria Griesbach       F5099         7/14       57:50    9:40     2:06:30
351   Shannon Measner        F3640        28/44       58:37    9:40     2:06:30
352   Jennifer Quinlan       F3035        26/38       59:39    9:41     2:06:41
353   Michael Landgraf       M4149        64/73       56:52    9:41     2:06:41
354   Valerie Nelson         F4149        27/48       58:05    9:41     2:06:42
355   Roger Zellner          M4149        65/73     1:02:20    9:41     2:06:45
356   James Hilins           M4149        66/73       58:15    9:41     2:06:51
357   Lila Klahn             F2229        47/81       58:10    9:42     2:06:57
358   Anita Ranum            F4149        28/48       58:10    9:42     2:06:58
359   Kristin Wright         F4149        29/48     1:00:00    9:42     2:07:00
360   Jill Smith             F2229        48/81       59:43    9:42     2:07:02
361   Jennifer Hankwitz      F2229        49/81       59:43    9:42     2:07:02
362   Holly Nelson           F4149        30/48       56:38    9:43     2:07:12
363   David Nelson           M4149        67/73       56:39    9:43     2:07:13
364   Ernie Krist            M5099        33/40     1:01:24    9:44     2:07:21
365   Brian Ivers            M4149        68/73     1:01:24    9:44     2:07:22
366   Jacqueline Fix         F4149        31/48     1:00:17    9:46     2:07:47
367   Joanne Lindsay         F4149        32/48     1:00:16    9:46     2:07:47
368   Val Nelson             F2229        50/81       59:32    9:46     2:07:48
369   Katie Panella          F4149        33/48       59:43    9:46     2:07:56
370   John Kannenberg        M4149        69/73     1:00:46    9:47     2:07:58
371   Lisa Espinosa          F3035        27/38       56:53    9:48     2:08:19
372   William Chamulak       M3640        42/48       59:14    9:48     2:08:19
373   Scott Boettcher        M3035        38/41       56:44    9:50     2:08:42
374   Jodi Hrdina            F2229        51/81       57:40    9:51     2:08:52
375   Ryan Fredrickson       M3035        39/41       57:24    9:51     2:09:00
376   Jeffrey Storch         M3640        43/48       57:58    9:51     2:09:01
377   Tiffany Pelanek        F3640        29/44       57:59    9:51     2:09:02
378   Jamie Sawyer           F2229        52/81       59:52    9:52     2:09:04
379   Rachel McLean          F2229        53/81       59:52    9:52     2:09:04
380   Sara Haag              F2229        54/81       58:06    9:52     2:09:13
381   Dave Marek             M3640        44/48       58:32    9:53     2:09:16
382   Lisa Parker            F0121          2/5       58:59    9:54     2:09:30
383   David Day              M3640        45/48     1:04:42    9:58     2:10:22
384   Paul Herrick           M3035        40/41       59:18    9:58     2:10:25
385   Tim Wacker             M2229        34/36     1:04:31    9:59     2:10:41
386   Ashley Thatcher        F2229        55/81     1:02:18   10:00     2:10:52
387   Stephanie Sierra       F2229        56/81       59:17   10:00     2:11:00
388   Katie Moyer            F2229        57/81       59:18   10:01     2:11:03
389   Brian Morgan           M5099        34/40     1:02:20   10:01     2:11:04
390   Sherry Bishop          F3035        28/38     1:01:19   10:01     2:11:12
391   Rick Ruenzel           M5099        35/40     1:00:17   10:02     2:11:26
392   Crystal Nipp           F4149        34/48     1:02:19   10:04     2:11:40
393   Mike Riedel            M4149        70/73     1:00:52   10:04     2:11:42
394   Howard Ogden           M4149        71/73       58:12   10:04     2:11:49
395   Bonnie Kaplan          F2229        58/81     1:02:09   10:04     2:11:52
396   Becky Beth             F3035        29/38     1:02:42   10:05     2:12:02
397   Keith Prochnow         M5099        36/40     1:02:41   10:06     2:12:18
398   Karen Havey            F4149        35/48       58:07   10:07     2:12:27
399   Sue Giliberto          F4149        36/48       58:07   10:07     2:12:27
400   Paul Ruscheinski       M3035        41/41       55:11   10:08     2:12:45
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401   Cheryl Trempala        F2229        59/81     1:02:20   10:09     2:12:48
402   Janice Parker          F2229        60/81       59:00   10:11     2:13:17
403   Robert Schweiner       M5099        37/40       58:17   10:13     2:13:48
404   Tom Cunningham         M5099        38/40     1:01:45   10:13     2:13:49
405   Tammy McCowan          F4149        37/48     1:02:30   10:14     2:14:00
406   Kelli Rowley           F4149        38/48     1:00:47   10:15     2:14:09
407   Kim Boldon             F5099         8/14     1:04:35   10:17     2:14:31
408   Christine Bohte        F4149        39/48       58:38   10:17     2:14:34
409   Kim Willison           F3640        30/44       58:47   10:18     2:14:46
410   Teri Whalen            F3640        31/44       59:50   10:18     2:14:52
411   Michelle Diehl         F3035        30/38     1:01:43   10:18     2:14:54
412   Leana Peterson-Leaf    F4149        40/48       59:34   10:19     2:15:03
413   Tim Leaf               M5099        39/40       59:25   10:19     2:15:04
414   Tara Duggan            F2229        61/81     1:03:33   10:19     2:15:09
415   Scott Gukich           M3640        46/48     1:01:11   10:22     2:15:38
416   Maria Oliveri          F3640        32/44     1:02:45   10:24     2:16:04
417   Ashley Besonen         F2229        62/81     1:00:51   10:24     2:16:15
418   Allison Oberc          F2229        63/81       55:46   10:25     2:16:22
419   Rebecca Hanson         F3035        31/38     1:01:19   10:26     2:16:31
420   Todd McMillion         M3640        47/48       58:03   10:26     2:16:36
421   Jayne Baker            F4149        41/48     1:03:36   10:26     2:16:41
422   Nancy Neitzel          F3640        33/44     1:03:36   10:26     2:16:41
423   Nicole Sobotik         F2229        64/81     1:00:02   10:27     2:16:50
424   Catherine Grabowski    F2229        65/81     1:00:07   10:27     2:16:50
425   Molly Pape             F3035        32/38     1:01:04   10:28     2:16:55
426   Brent Mueller          M4149        72/73     1:07:27   10:28     2:17:03
427   Jetta Docherty         F4149        42/48     1:02:24   10:29     2:17:16
428   Garth Bond             M3640        48/48     1:04:29   10:31     2:17:38
429   Carol McGillivray      F5099         9/14     1:04:01   10:32     2:17:51
430   Lindsay Bohnert        F0121          3/5     1:03:08   10:32     2:17:54
431   Meredith Gregory       F2229        66/81     1:03:10   10:32     2:17:56
432   Catherine Moe          F4149        43/48     1:03:10   10:32     2:17:57
433   Bobbie Schmidt         F3640        34/44     1:02:48   10:34     2:18:14
434   Jenny Keefe            F2229        67/81     1:04:28   10:34     2:18:22
435   Shelly Weber           F3640        35/44     1:05:01   10:35     2:18:29
436   Jennifer Ehrlich       F3035        33/38     1:05:01   10:35     2:18:29
437   Darlyne Jacobson       F3640        36/44     1:05:00   10:35     2:18:30
438   Jeff Ballweg           M2229        35/36     1:02:42   10:37     2:19:04
439   Julie Rodenberg        F3035        34/38     1:02:43   10:37     2:19:04
440   Arnold Greiff          M4149        73/73     1:00:39   10:42     2:20:05
441   Teri Riley             F2229        68/81     1:05:16   10:45     2:20:43
442   Becka Robbins          F2229        69/81     1:01:44   10:47     2:21:12
443   Jacob Wright           M2229        36/36     1:01:44   10:47     2:21:12
444   Kimberly Day           F3640        37/44     1:04:41   10:50     2:21:50
445   Lilyan Rolander        F5099        10/14     1:05:45   10:50     2:21:51
446   Anna Hundt Golden      F0121          4/5     1:05:02   10:54     2:22:38
447   Jennifer Schettler     F2229        70/81     1:05:03   10:54     2:22:38
448   Elizabeth Prange       F2229        71/81     1:05:03   10:54     2:22:38
449   Kate Shanovich         F2229        72/81     1:05:03   10:54     2:22:38
450   Julie Schlabach        F4149        44/48     1:04:35   10:56     2:23:06
451   Nicole Ferstl          F3035        35/38       58:46   10:56     2:23:11
452   Polly Mueller          F3640        38/44     1:07:32   10:57     2:23:20
453   Mary White             F5099        11/14     1:06:24   10:58     2:23:36
454   Mardi Freeman          F5099        12/14     1:06:23   10:58     2:23:36
455   Callista Meeusen       F2229        73/81     1:03:39   10:59     2:23:44
456   Maria Mueller          F0121          5/5     1:07:35   11:00     2:24:02
457   Tracy Mattice          F3640        39/44     1:07:36   11:00     2:24:03
458   Elvira Kau             F5099        13/14     1:05:50   11:06     2:25:17
459   Stephanie Helmuth      F3640        40/44     1:03:33   11:08     2:25:48
460   Cheryll Mellenthin     F4149        45/48     1:11:13   11:12     2:26:41
461   Heather Adamson        F3035        36/38     1:03:35   11:12     2:26:43
462   Suzanne Letellier      F3640        41/44     1:08:38   11:15     2:27:21
463   Rhonda Klinger         F3640        42/44     1:08:39   11:15     2:27:22
464   Mariah Oleszkowicz     F2229        74/81     1:07:54   11:19     2:28:04
465   Sarah Francois         F2229        75/81     1:07:55   11:19     2:28:05
466   Michelle Kuehn         F3035        37/38     1:07:57   11:23     2:29:01
467   Abigail Lubbert        F2229        76/81     1:07:57   11:23     2:29:01
468   Shellie Ott-Fleischer  F3640        43/44     1:05:31   11:23     2:29:01
469   Susan Fink             F4149        46/48     1:11:40   11:30     2:30:39
470   Jody Butz              F2229        77/81     1:06:15   11:32     2:30:57
471   Emma Schuster          F2229        78/81     1:06:16   11:32     2:30:58
472   Lisa Akgulian          F5099        14/14     1:09:29   11:34     2:31:24
473   Lindsay Jones          F2229        79/81     1:09:26   11:46     2:33:58
474   Carolyn Lien           F3640        44/44     1:10:44   12:09     2:39:04
475   Jeanne Burns-Frank     F3035        38/38     1:10:42   12:09     2:39:04
476   Amber Ault             F4149        47/48     1:16:58   12:28     2:43:10
477   Alan Hutton            M5099        40/40     1:20:59   13:01     2:50:20
478   Tammy Brandt           F4149        48/48     1:18:26   13:11     2:52:31
479   Danielle Kolb          F2229        80/81     1:15:44   13:25     2:55:35
480   Katie Smith            F2229        81/81     1:15:40   13:25     2:55:36

Generated March 18, 2026 at 3:08 PM 5/5


